Retail Price

$45.99
$50.99
$56.69
$42.99
$65.53
$65.53
$50.99
$54.99
$168.99
$115.99
$92.99

$117.99
$72.99
$82.99
$53.99
$125.00
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DERMATOLOGY

Epionce Products

Milky Lotion Cleanser
Lytic Gel Cleanser
Purifying Wash
Balancing Toner
Lytic Tx
Lite Lytic TX
Spot Gel
Enriched Firming Mask
Intense Defense
Renewal Facial Cream

Renewal Eye Cream
Melanolyte Pigment Perfection
Serum

Renewal Calming Cream
Melanolyte TX
Daily Shield Tinted 50 SPF
Intensive Nourishing Cream

Membership Price

$41.43
$45.89
$51.02
$38.69
$58.98
$58.98
$45.89
$49.49
$152.10
$104.39
$83.69

$106.19
$65.69
$74.69
$48.59
$112.50



Retail Price
$203.99
$200.99
$116.99
$106.99

$56.99
$93.99
$161.99

$55.99

Alastin Products

Restorative Skin Complex
Skin Nectar
Restorative Neck Complex
HA Immerse Serum

Inhance Post Injection Serum
Restorative Eye Treatment
A-Luminate Serum

Resurface Skin Polish

Membership Price
$183.59
$180.89
$105.29

$96.29
$51.29
$84.59
$145.79

$50.39



