

Retail Price	Epionce Products	Membership Price
\$45.99	Milky Lotion Cleanser	\$41.43
\$50.99	Lytic Gel Cleanser	\$45.89
\$56.69	Purifying Wash	\$51.02
\$42.99	Balancing Toner	\$38.69
\$65.53	Lytic Tx	\$58.98
\$65.53	Lite Lytic TX	\$58.98
\$50.99	Spot Gel	\$45.89
\$54.99	Enriched Firming Mask	\$49.49
\$168.99	Intense Defense	\$152.10
\$115.99	Renewal Facial Cream	\$104.39
\$92.99	Renewal Eye Cream	\$83.69
	Melanolyte Pigment Perfection	
\$117.99	Serum	\$106.19
\$72.99	Renewal Calming Cream	\$65.69
\$82.99	Melanolyte TX	\$74.69
\$53.99	Daily Shield Tinted 50 SPF	\$48.59
\$125.00	Intensive Nourishing Cream	\$112.50

Alastin Products

Retail Price		Membership Price
\$203.99	Restorative Skin Complex	\$183.59
\$200.99	Skin Nectar	\$180.89
\$116.99	Restorative Neck Complex	\$105.29
\$106.99	HA Immerse Serum	\$96.29
\$56.99	Inhance Post Injection Serum	\$51.29
\$93.99	Restorative Eye Treatment	\$84.59
\$161.99	A-Luminate Serum	<mark>\$145.79</mark>
\$55.99	Resurface Skin Polish	\$50.39°